Form 4 20

Rule 4.34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's S.9 5/ 99

Affairs
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986
For official use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number
05553105
Name of Company
(a) Insert full name of Construction People Recruitment Solutions Limited
company
(b) Insert full name(s)and ~ 'We, Sarah Long and Antony Denham
address(es)
of DL Partnership LLP,
Ground Floor, 90 New North Road,
Huddersfield, HD1 SNE
() Insert date the Joint Liquidators of the above named company attach a

statement of the company's affairs as at 21 May 2014

Signed Z Date 21 , Zo\ L,.

For Official Use

Presenter's name, address and
reference (if any)

Liquidation Section Post Room

{ nnany

23/05/2014 #258
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL
4,19

(a) Insert full name and
occupation

{b) Insert full address

Form

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to the affairs of Construction People
Recruitment Solutions Limited on the 21 May 2014 being a
date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution

for winding up

Statement of Truth

I, Timothy Allan Moncaster of 1 Fyfe Crescent, Baildon,
Shipley, BD17 6DR

Believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs
exhibited hereto and marked A, Al, B & C are true and are a
full and complete statement as to the affairs of the above
named company as at 21 May 2014 (being a date not more
than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding
up) and that the said company carried on business as a
temporary employment agency.

Full Name \ \\f"\o'T_gdL(\\l—*L—f-\-J MO#C—Q.}"T—"LI\
B

Signed —

Dated “2 \\\ 5\‘ \ L




Construction People Recrutment Solutions Limited
Estimated Statement of Affairs as at 21 May 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Book Estimated to
Assets Value Realise
£ £

Assets subjact to fixed charge
Book Debts - Note 1 51,450 coo
Less The Royal Bank of Scotland Commercial Services Limited 0 000
surplus/{deficity c/f 51,450 000
_————
Assets subject to floating charge. 0 oo

Uncharged Assets

Fixtures and Office Furniture & Equipment 100 00 000
Estimated totat assets available for preferential creditors 000

Signature = &‘&:s ~

Date L\S $S N VA




Construction People Recruitment Solutions Limited
Estimated Statement of Affarrs as at 21 May 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferentlal creditors (Carrlad from Page A) 000
Liabilities
Preferental Crediors
Estimated Employee Arrears 000
000
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 000
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 000
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holdars 000
Debts secured by floating charges
The Royal Bank of Scotland Pic - Note 1 17,610 00
(17,610 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (17,610 00)
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 000
Total assets available to unsecured creditors c 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade Creditors 45,428 00
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC) 16,959 00
HM Revenue & Customs (Corp Tax) 104 00
HM Revenue & Customs {VAT) 4,189 00
66,680 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors (66,680 00)
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Estimated shortfall to floating charge holders
The Royal Bank of Scotland Pic (17,610 00)
(17,610 00)
Estimated deficlencyfsurplus as regards creditors (84,290 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 10,000 00
10,000 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (94.290 00)

Signature E S&
NS

Date 2N\ S\ \\—

Mote 1

The amount owing to The Royal Bank of Scotland 1s partly guaranteed by the government through the small firms foan guaranteed

scheme




=1k //m///kﬁ aleq N "paubis

.~ -

+E 06Z°+8

SS'TTT ¥80LZOVD  DVE 9N stbay uoybnoy Z0Z xog Od 1daq asuapuodsaiind (20} pehwn N exuoRL  sun
Sb 85 ¥Qa9 /1ag Aardiys uop|ieg Wa0SAUD /AL T 1935ROUOW ue|lY AYlowil  sun
9t 58 27S £1Q4 A3idiys uopjieg peoy playbuuds gz uosuyor As.yer daydoisuyy  sun
Z€ v0T S90LT 668£8 2€S  BVS 04D mobse|o L666Z X089 Od 8£80S 'Ujodur suonesado 10 (LD} sWwoIsnD g onaAsYy WH  suf
T0 68T’V S6 660F €48 QYT SL1 joodiaary 13218 sawer 9sNoH ueibay ‘100j4 YI§ (LvA) SWOISN) @ anuaAsy WH  sun
9% 65691 ZZT 863N 3uéy ucdn 3)1sedmMaN  UCIUIGBUOT ‘MIIA NJEd UCIUIE  3SNOH YHOMNIEM ‘20ZEdE WOoY (DIN/3AVd) SWOISAD | 2RUIASY WH  Sun
£T TLT'SY XN8 T1S PRIYIYS peoy ||©s3203 /67 ajebuaviod ayL P3)IWN SAIAIRS UOMY  sun

0Z20L9T10T R S002/21/£0 uo 9snoH sawedwo) 18 patsisibal pue SpOz/IT/0c palead aunwagag

06 609/ T SS989T0T / £LT-HT-9T 89 T Jaysaypuely 133431S SsadUld STT uosuoyof 2ulug s OY4d pue|lods jo jjueg |eAoy Iyj g

FVJOS 9oUII8J9Y °poO) 1504 umo] ¢ 9UT] SS3IppY T ouUl] S52.1ppy Auedwioy IdA]




00°000701

00 000'¢c Z15 L1049
00 000°2 ¥ag /109

FVIOS 2po) Isod

N O °¥ed

Asdiys uopjieg

Agjdiys uopjieg

€ ouil Ssalppy T our] Sso1ppy

SHYIATOHIYVHS - D

peoy playbuuds gz
JURDSAD YA T

T 9uUIq ssa1ppy

3\ ainjeubig

uosuyor Asayar Jaydoisiiydy
191582U0 ue|y Ayjowny
SWEN

PIO
PO




